ZEEFR
AIR PRESSURE MECHANISM 1

JW-8BLC-20-BTFL/JW-28BLC-20-BTFL/JW-BBLC-30-BTFL/JW-28BLC-30-BTFL

_25_




googd

AIR PRESSURE MECHANISM 1
m JW-8BLC-20-BTFL/JW-28BLC-20-BTFL/JW-8BLC-30-BTFL/JW-28BLC-30-BTFL

- -
o|E|2|E
aooon Ic? nola 'n? aola 00
OoO|lN|O| ™
No. BARTS Nol & LI) & LI) QTY oo DESCRIPTION
3 | 3 —
REAES
ol b Bl
1 |30727 *I*]1**] 1 |[COQOOOO REGULATOR
2 (30733 *I*1**] 1 |00O0O PRESSURE GAUGE
3 |70566 *I*]1*|*] 1 |00000000O0O3 60 JOINT
4 130744 *|**|*| 1 (O0DOO NIPPLE
5 (30728 *I*]1**]| 1 |CO0O0O0O0O0O0ODOOO REGULATOR BRACKET
6 (30729 *|*|*|*| 2 |DOO0O0OCOOOO SCREW M6X1.0 L=12.0
7 (30730 *I*|*|*| 2 |0D0O000O00OODOOOO NUT M6X1.0
8 (28578 *|*|(*|*| 2 (DO0DOODOOCOODODOODOOOOOO SPRING WASHER
9 (10599 *I*|1**]| 2 |[DOO0ODOCOOOOOOO WASHER
10 |40558 *I*]1*|*] 1 |0000000O0(e 6-800mmO URETHANE TUBE (¢ 6-800mm[
11 |30720C *I*]1*|*] 1 |000@OO SOLENOID VALVE COMPLETE (2 STATIONS)
12 |70567 *I*|*|*| 1 (0000000 60 JOINT (ELBOW)
13 (30720-02 *I*|*|*| 2 |OOOOO SILENCER
14 18130 *I*|*|*|] 4 |DO000O0OOO WOOD SCREW
15 |70566 *|*|*|*| 4 |ODDODOOOOO JOINT (STRAIGHT)
16 |70569 *|*|*|*| 1 (00DOODOOO(BT) AIR TUBE
17 |70570 *|*|*|*| 1 |0000ODOO(BT) AIR TUBE
18 |70573 -1 -1*|*| 1 |DOCOCOOO(FL) AIR TUBE
18 |70595 *I*|-|-1] 1 |DO000O0O0O0O(FL) AIR TUBE
19 |70574 -1 -1*|*| 1 |DO00DOOOO(FL) AIR TUBE
19 |70596 *|*|-|-| 1 (00000C0O(L) AIR TUBE
20 (30750 *I*|*|*| 2 |DOO0O0O0OODOODOOOO AIR TUBE TIE
21 (30747 *I*|1*|*| 1 |0DO00OO CABLE
22 (30747 *|**|*| 1 |O0OCO CABLE
23 [30151 *I*]1*|*| 1 |DODQOODOO CONNECTOR COVER
24 (30186 *I*|1*|*| 3 |DO0O0OOO PIN CONTACT
25 (30185 *I**|*| 1 (OO0OOCO6P CONNECTOR 6P
26 (70724 *|*|*|*| 1 (00DO0O0DOOOOCOO AIR TUBE CLAMP
27 (8040 *|*(*|*| 1 (DODOODOOOOOOOOODO SCREW 9/64X40 L=8.0
28 (30025 *I*|*|*| 1 |D000000O0O0OOOCOOOOOOOOO WASHER
29 (30750 *|*|*|*| 1 (0O0OO0OCOOOOO CABLE TIE

-26-




TEME2
AIR PRESSURE MECHANISM 2

JW-BBLC-20R-BTFL/JW-28BLC-20R-BTFL/JW-BBLC-30R-BTFL/JW-28BLC-30R-BTFL

_2?_




googd

AIR PRESSURE MECHANISM 2
m JW-8BLC-20R-BTFL/JW-28BLC-20R-BTFL/JW-8BLC-30R-BTFL/JW-28BLC-30R-BTFL

| -
ol = el =
oooo 'n_: nlj |ﬂ_3 ala oo
x Do: = g SCRIPTION
No. PARTS Mo | S| | 8| % [aTy Qo DE
ol flo
SEIElE
M|oo| M| o
RN R
1 |30727 Sl el Il 1 |[DO0b0O0OO REGULATOR
2 130733 Sl ol Il 1 |[000O PRESSURE GAUGE
3 |70566 il ol I 1 (U0D000000 OOy 60 JOINT
4 130744 il Il I 1 |O000O0O NIPPLE
5 130728 Sl el Il 1 |D00000000O0o0 REGULATOR BRACKET
6 30729 Sl ol Il 2 |U0O0OOOODOO SCREW M6X1.0 L=12.0
7 130730 ol ol I 2 000000 0OD0OOO0Og NUT M6X1.0
8 128578 ol Il I 2 |ODO0000OC0DOOOO0DOOOO0O0oooo SPRING WASHER
9 ]10599 Sl el Il 2 |UD00O0O0ODDODO0O0O0oo WASHER
10 [40558 Sl ol Il 1 |0D0000000(e 6-800mmO URETHANE TUBE (¢ 6-800mm[
11 39364 ol ol I 1 |[0D00@OO0 SOLENOID VALVE (3 STATIONS)
12 70567 ol Il I 1 (0000000 60 JOINT (ELBOW)
13 [30720-02 *|*|*|*| 2 |(ODOOOO SILENCER
14 (8130 Sl ol I 4 |OD00O0O0O0O0O WOOD SCREW
15 |70566 ol Il I 6 |D0ODOODOOOOO JOINT (STRAIGHT)
16 70569 il Il I 1 |0D000000(BT) AIR TUBE
17 |70570 ol el Il 1 |0DO0O000ooOmT) AIR TUBE
18 70573 -l -1 *]* 1 |DO000O000O(FL) AIR TUBE
18 [70595 L *]-| - 1 |0DO000000O(FL) AIR TUBE
19 [70574 -l -1 *]* 1 |0D000000(FL) AIR TUBE
19 |70596 L * -1 - 1 |DO000000(FL) AIR TUBE
20 |70585 -1 -1 *]* 1 |[D000000(R) AIR TUBE
20 |70597 L *]-| - 1 |0D000000(R) AIR TUBE
21 |70586 -l -1 *]* 1 |0D000000(R) AIR TUBE
21 |70598 L * -1 - 1 |0D0O0O000d(r) AIR TUBE
22 |70724 Sl el I 1 |(D00000ogood AIR TUBE CLAMP
23 18040 il Il I 1 (D00000000oooooo SCREW 9/64X40 L=8.0
24 130025 ol Il I 1 (0000000000000 OO0004aO WASHER
25 30750 ol el I 3 |[U0000000000O0O0 AIR TUBE TIE
26 130747 Sl el I 1 (0000 CABLE
27 130747 il Il I 1 (O0OO0 CABLE
28 130747 ol Il I 1 (0000 CABLE
29 |30151-A ol el I 1 (DO0D0oooo CONNECTOR COVER
30 |30186 Sl ol I 3 |0000O0O PIN CONTACT
31 130187 il Il I 2 |00OoOno PIN CONTACT
32 130185 ol Il I 1 (00O 0O0O0O6P CONNECTOR 6P
33 |30750 ol el I 1 (UOO0000ooDood CABLE TIE

-28-




